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layer
Combining simplicity and 
functionality Layer table with 
three different sizes feets to 
your place. 

100x300xh75 cm

100x220xh75 cm 100x180xh75 cm



layer
Layer table, stands out with its simple 
design and durability. Designed to meet 
the needs of modern living, these
tables offer high durability beneath 
their simplicity.



dimensions

layer
Indoor Technical info/ 

Base: Laser cut part + 50 x 30 x 1,5 mm Met-
al Tube + Ø76 x 2 mm Metal Tube +  Plastic 
glide is used under the leg.

Ölçüler mm dir.Not:

Özkan ÖZTÜRK

Teknik
Büro Kaplama-Isıl İşlem

Layer Table - 100x240xh75 cm

Çizen

Tarih
Ölçek              1/1
Ürün No

Revizyon Nr. Revizyon Amacı Kabul Eden
Parça Adı :

Genel Tolerans             ± 0.12021

Revizyon Tr.

K.Eden
Malzeme

Adet :

240

75
10

0

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Net Weight (kg)

Box Cbm (m3)

62 64

1.45 1.62 1.96

Size

Gross Weight (kg)

Container 40 HC(Pcs)

75

42

76

78 91

36 33

80x160

80

2.15 2.34

85

97 105

30 24

90x180 100x200 100x220 100x240

BASE FINISH

Electrostatic Powder Coated

Brushed Finish

TOP FINISH

Veener

Lacquer

Compact

Ceramic

18

2.9

100

125

18

120x300

Marble

Mdf Lam

12
10

300

240
220

200
180
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www.ilex.com.tr

Factory
Esenşehir Mah. Muradiye Sok.
No: 38 Ümraniye, İstanbul
E-mail: info@metaliks.com.tr
Phone: +90 216 641 16 06

İstanbul Showroom
Yukarı Dudullu Mah. Çam Sok.
No: 8/12 Ümraniye, İstanbul
E-mail: info@metaliks.com.tr
Phone: +90 537 959 04 04

Export
E-mail: export@metaliks.com.tr 
Phone: +90 506 449 47 49


